BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

ISIN: CA09261Q1072

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:57:18

Price
0.1824 USD

Difference

O

-1.41% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA09261Q1072

BRC

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

43 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1876 USD
0.188 USD
0.1782 USD
0.185 USD
0.183631 USD
119,498
21,943.54

37

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09261Q1072&ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cec40b68c19e8dcdbba79948fcce8430231b8179b3f077175cc280def07072a7&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86ed67194b2b56c03&time=1722226813&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1dffe1892d4ce6916f32f09e5cbbaaafc7f11762e416b0c94bb9cb4e8bdaefd&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7abf7931d18514a63&time=1722226813&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9d6e438cb0407e8f14a4f733ab6a02726bdf75f939776d6a12cd4ffc92f6139&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19811760668ac717e&time=1722226813&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26f649ca4611c61d477750bc0a2b5b1fddc5c0fd27300d744d9ae33f178c9b69&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=606ac8791f6e50133&time=1722226813&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd474331f12d14cf6dcbcdcc0fabb4633592fe0a4d9f6a48ff96b394af0bc2c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f8cec3087c473fb6e&time=1722226813&tool=RSC

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 21:57:18

Price
0.1824 USD

Difference © -1.41%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA09261Q1072
Symbol BRC
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43 EUR

1.20

1.00

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.20 JQM ;Ji\’

2020

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1876 USD
High 0.188 USD
Low 0.1782 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.185 USD
VWAP 0.183631 USD
Volume (pcs) 119,498
Trading volume 21,943.54
Number of trades 37
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.18% -34.86% -72.65%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 -0.10 -0.48
Beta 1.90 2.02 1.44
Volatility  75.96 79.97 73.43

ERSTE

Group

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:40

14:44

08:05

21:57

Price

0.1735 EUR

0.255 CAD

0.1685 EUR

0.1525 EUR

0.1824 USD

0.1914 USD (160,563
0.1976 USD (194,976
0.2203 USD (318,477
0.2176 USD (306,468
0.2890 USD (2024/04/09
0.1402 USD (2024/01/18
0.3368 USD (2023/07/31
0.1402 USD (2024/01/18

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.02

Number of
trades
1

30

37

Sy

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=174114030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=296093192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315138974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164146077

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Issues 26

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:12 0.162 EUR 0.00 3
26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:22 0.166 EUR 0.00 13
26

3/4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413770184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148529

BLACKROCK SILVER CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BLACKROCK

SILVER CORP

Contact Details
BLACKROCK SILVER

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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